Summer 2023 Generic Exam Timetable

Date Day AM/PM Start Board Exam Duration

15/05/2023] Monday | AM | 9.00am | Edugas | _Religous Educaion

16/05/2023 Biology (Separates) 1h 45m
16/05/2023 Combined Science 1h 10m

17/05/2023| Wednesday AM 9.00 am Edexcel English Literature 1h 45m
17/05/2023 Wednesday 1.00 pm Edexcel GCSE PE 1h 30m
_
19/05/2023 Friday AM 9.00 am AQA Mathematics 1h 30m

22/05/2023 _ Chemistry (Separates) 1h 45m
22/05/2023| Monday 9.00 am Edexcel Combined Science 1h 10m
22/05/2023| Monday PM 1.00 pm AQA Geography 1h 30m

22/05/2023  Monday 1.00 pm Edexcel BTEC Enterprise 2h

23/05/2023  Tuesday PM 1.00 pm Edexcel BTEC DIT 1h 30m

05/06/2023 English Language 1h 45m
06/06/2023 Spanish (F) 35m & 45m

06/06/2023| Tuesday AM 9.00 am Edugas Spanish (H) 1h & 1h 15m
06/06/2023| Tuesday PM 1.00 pm Edugas Religious Education 1h
07/06/2023 | Wednesday AM 9.00 am AQA Mathematics 1h 30m
07/06/2023| Wednesday PM 1.00 pm Edexcel History 1h 45m
09/06/2023 Friday AM 9.00 am AQA Geography 1h 30m
09/06/2023 Friday PM 1.00 pm Edexcel Biology (Separates) 1h 45m

09/06/2023] __ Friday | PM___[ 1.00pm Combined Science 1h 10m

12/06/2023] Monday |~ AM | 9.00am | Edexcel | English Language
13/06/2023] Tuesday |~ AM | 9.00am | Edexcel | Chemistry (Separates) 1h 45m

13/06/2023| Tuesday AM 9.00 am Edexcel Combined Science 1h 10m
13/06/2023| Tuesday PM 1.00 pm Edugas Spanish (F) 1h 15m
14/06/2023 | Wednesday AM 9.00 am AQA Mathematics 1h 30m
14/06/2023 | Wednesday PM 1.00 pm AQA Music 1h 30m

15/06/2023 Thursday L ANl 9.00am | Fdexcel | SO 10 20T

16/06/2023 _ Physics (Separates) 1h 45m

16/06/2023 Friday 9.00 am Edexcel Combined Science 1h 10m
16/06/2023|  Friday PM 1.00 pm AQA Geography 1h 15m

15/06/2023

Exams marked in red indicate a clash of exam times with another subject. Parents &
Carers of pupils affected by this clash will be informed separately of full plans to
address this.




